HHEVE AN ZEAEL e
1105E4 B 8UE 7S %45k

L= =TT ON AR
11041 FHO%E 1,000
110/4/1  {HO®F 1,000
11041 &mOH 100
11041 ROF 1,000
110411 EORE 1,000
11041 HO#H 4,000
11041 2O’ 100
11041 O 100
110411 O 100
110/411  BO% ~ HEH - BHE - B 1,200
11041 RO 1,000
110/411 O 1,200
11041 BHOZE 500
110411 FOHE 1,000
1104/1  BROEEAMRAHE 15,000
11041 BO¥% 1,000
110/411  #ROJE 1,000
110/411  #ROHRTF 800
110/4/1  #OF 500
110/4/1  #ROHH 500
11041 HO 500
110/4/1  #RO% 500
11041 #O= 1,000
1104/1  5ROZE 200
11041 2O% 1,000
11041 BO¥% 200
11041 O 200
110/4/1  BROREME 100
110/4/6  TTOHR 600
110/416  EOHk 500
110/4/6  FOE 2,000
110/4/6  2BOZ 1,000
110/4/6  FIOE 500
110/46 2O 500
110/4/6  #HOE 300
110/4/6  FEOHH 100
110/4/6  IROZZEE 1,000
110/4/6  BROF 2,000
110/4/6  HOI 500
110/4/6  FROZ: 500

110/4/6  HEOMREARAE 1,000



110/4/6
110/4/6
110/4/6
1107477
1107477
1107477
1107477
1107477
1107477
1107477
1107477
1107477
1107477
1107477
1107477
1107477
1107477
1107477
1107477
1107477
1107477
1107477
1107477
1107477
1107477
1107477
1107477
1107477
110/4/8
110/4/8
110/4/8
110/4/8
110/4/8
110/4/8
110/4/8
110/4/8
110/4/8
110/4/8
110/4/8
110/4/8
110/4/8
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9

RO

(@)=

RO

HOZE

HO%

HOW

BEO#
BOTERMARAHE
ROk

HOR

OB

O

MO=

O

R O¥H

FTO8H

RO

O
WOARRRAE]
BEOZR
MO
FO#%
BROE - BiRE
MO%
MO
FHO$H
KO ~ BB
wOEFEARAE
HOHE

O

ROHE

BEOE

FHO#
FHORAIRAE
FrO4L

mO%

BEOZE

HOM%

HOZ

O

2:040

ROHE

#HOZE

F+O®%

|

L

7l

~ [BRILAE

2,000
300
6,000
300
1,000
2,000
300
500
500
300
300
300
2,000
2,000
500
500
2,145
500
20,000
500
500
1,000
600
1,000
1,000
3,000
1,000
10,000
1,200
300
500
500
1,000
500
1,000
3,000
500
1,000
500
315
500
1,000
300
500



110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9

HOZ
O
=HOH
EOR
PO
FIOF]
FRO#E
#HOEL

EOAK LM

O
ROV
HOFF
RO
MO
HO%E
BRO#
#OR
BRO30E
BROZF
KO+
HEO®
FOF]
HOE
O
MO
#HOH
HO#
FHOR
£O%
B O
#HOF
FROR.
EHOH

RO
nO=E
FROZ
RO
FIOH
HOBE

- P

1,000
1,000
700
500
1,000
300
1,000
2,000
300
300
500
300
300
2,000
500
300
300
300
1,000
300
1,000
300
300
300
300
300
500
300
1,000
500
500
300
300
1,000
1,000
300
300
300
300
300
300
1,000
1,000
1,500



110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9

HROR
RO
HOHH
0%
TEORF
RO
MO
RO
RO
#Ot
HOZ
B O
FIO=
EEOX
HROER
HOH
IOk
O/’
MO
MO
HOH
ZOE
£OH
ROHE
75055
EO#«K
O
HO%
fROZF
O
RO
FIOx
FO%F
FO%
SORE
BEOARAHE
BROXL
HOARAT
BROE
FOE
BROZF
BROBE
H#OH
=OME

300
1,200
100
100
600
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
500
300
1,000
500
300
300
1,200
300
1,000
500
500
500
500
300
2,000
500
1,000
300
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,600
300
500
500
300
300
500
1,000
100



110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9

#HOLE
SOR
ROR
BROH
SOFH

EOBZEAIRAT

wHOM
MO
EOH
MO
RO
B O
£0WE
HOL
#OR
PO
ZOH
EO%
01
O3
MEOH
RO
FOR
BROMH
=OH
EHOM%

HOHBARA A IRAE]

FOmT
EHORR
EFHOER
MO
HOME
SO
HOM
BROS -
FROE
FOL
FOZF
#HORE
HOR¥
RO
BOE
HOR
HOE

Pl

&

il

(m
Pl

ot

600
300
300
300
300
1,500
1,500
1,000
300
1,000
1,000
600
3,000
200
300
600
600
500
200
300
500
200
500
100
900
900
100
100
900
900
100
1,000
1,000
3,000
1,000
100
700
300
500
500
300
1,300
300
600



110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9

HOE
B O
FIOE
BwoB
IO
HOMS
fEOAE
fHOT5
EAO)=]
MO
MO
FROE
BOERFEARAF
FROR.
EO*k
FOH®
OBk
O
TO%K
HOZ
O
HOH
HOR
O
HOE
BROE
RO
ROH
O
O]
EOTE
BRO®,
BEOE
FFOBE
ORI
BRO%E
FO#
#MOE
HMOHE
RO
O
O
ROH
FOF:

600
1,000
100
300
900
300
300
1,000
800
300
300
1,000
3,000
300
200
500
100
300
1,000
300
300
100
100
100
1,000
1,000
200
300
600
500
500
500
350
1,000
1,200
300
200
300
2,000
300
1,000
500
500
500



110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9

O
HROH
Oty
OB
FO=ZE
FORHZARATE
BEOHE
FROA
O
FIOH
FROHE
O
FHO%K
ZOE
O
FOF
FOu
=O#H
EROH
HOBREARAT
FROA
H Ok
ROME
£0m
MO
FOH
HOME
HOF
O™
FEO%
RO®/
RO
SO
FOB
Ol
FOE
O
FOMEAMRAT
SOZE
BIO%5
O
FOB
BRO=R
HO#

500
500
200
600
2,000
1,000
200
600
1,000
400
1,000
500
500
1,000
500
700
500
200
500
1,000
500
500
1,000
200
100
1,000
300
300
1,000
600
300
1,000
300
300
1,000
1,000
200
100
200
500
500
100
2,000
1,000



110/419  #Of& 500

11049 22O 300
11049  #OHA 20,000
11049 FOA 600
110/4/9  HEOR 500
110/4/9 O 500
110/4/9  BEOZF 300
110/4/9  ZO0ff 1,000
11049  AO=E 2,000
110149  #HOR 100
11049 5RO 1,000
110/4)9  EOF 300
11049 Oz 300
110/4/9 O 500
110/4/9 20O 300
110/4/9 220 200
11049 ZFOM 300
11049  EHOB) 600
110/49 RO 400
110/4/9  BEROR 1,000
110/4/9  #kO2& 3,000
110/4/9  BHO3 500
110/4/9  BHO3 500
110/4/9  BO#$9 500
110/49  FOBEAMRAE 1,000
110/4/9  $EOHIEMEST 300
11049 O 1,000
110/4/9  #O% 1,000
110/4/9  #OZ 1,000
11049 EOH 1,000
1101409  HORBRELNAERAE 300
110/4/9  BIOH 300
110/4/9  #EO™ 300
110/4/9  BIO% 300
110/4/9 2O 500
11049  FEO# 300
110/4/9 O 1,000
110/4/9  #kOn 300
110/4/9  BEOH 100
110/4/9  #Ox 100
110/4/9  &=OW 1,000
110/4/9  BIO#% 1,000
11049  #EOEE 3,000

11049 J3O™K 500



110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9

Ok
HO&H
SOR
HOARLHE
BROHK
BO%F
RO
OB
HOER
L0
HOH
RO
#OJ5
FOXE
FO#
BROM
#0E
#HOF
O
HOFH
HO*
HWOE
HOH
RO%
EOE
HOHE
RO
BO%
MO
SOHE
EHOM,
FROM
OB S=FEELSTBE
2O
O
O
BOFH
EROm
OB
FOBE
L0
FROX

300
300
2,000
500
500
500
500
200
1,000
200
300
200
300
1,000
1,000
300
1,000
300
1,000
500
500
300
300
100
1,500
200
1,000
300
200
300
300
200
1,000
1,000
1,500
200
1,000
1,000
100
300
200
100
200
2,000



110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9

ROE
O
FIO%
BO4t
HOH
EOR
O
tROZR
MOt
#HOM
FO%
BO[E
HOJR,
HOEF
RO
SO
HOR
HROR
FIOHE
HO#
FFOE
AOR
FOM
OB
FO®
#HO=
O
O

JiO%
#O

BOBE
BROZ
RO%

BROZR »

FEOH
HOFH
O
RO
HOZ%
HOEH
#HOfta
MO%E

AHOTEARATH

FOEER

ot

300
1,000
300
200
1,000
1,000
600
500
1,000
300
3,000
1,000
500
500
500
500
300
1,000
500
1,500
3,000
300
1,000
2,000
500
1,000
500
500
1,000
300
200
200
200
1,000
4,000
300
300
500
500
200
300
400
300
1,000



110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9

£OHxK
BRO=
FOsL
P O%
HOR
£0th
2O
BRORK
FFORFRL
HRO=R
BROZD ~ FREESE
BO#
BROJE
= O
£OE
FOH
IO
HROZ
FOMm
HOE
RO
KO#F
BROF
BIOE
BOR
O
RO
LOHE
FIOHMH
RO
FOE
FOHARAHE
HO=E
EOF
FOHE
O
HOH
MO
O
O
HOZ
£Ow
HEORE
ZZOIE

5,000
1,000
1,000
1,500
500
300
600
500
1,000
300
600
250
1,000
200
500
888
300
300
200
500
300
200
1,000
400
400
500
1,000
100
500
1,000
200
500
300
300
300
300
3,000
1,000
1,000
500
1,000
1,000
600
1,000



110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9

BROHE
RO
MO
HOHE
ROK
Ok
#IOF
WO=

HOZE - BEH

RO%5
FOH
FOfR
OX
08
FEOW
O
SO
O
O
SEO
BROfR
FEOHI
HOMRFEARAE
BO®
BROHE
BOH#E
B O%F
BOR
BRO=
2OR
BROZ
ROWs
BROZ
O
ANOKELIET
#OH

500
500
300
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
300
200
1,000
300
600
500
300
300
1,000
1,000
150
666
666
666
500
100
1,000
1,000
1,000
200
500
100
500
2,000
500
300
1,000
100
200
500
150
300
500
500
300
500
500



110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9
110/4/9

HFOk 500

BEORK 100
FHOM AR AE] 2,000
KOWEAKIE 1,000
FOE 500
FOH 500
PO 500
HOZ 10,000
ROF 600
~OR 400
#20OZ 500
FOH 1,000
O 300
HO 1,000
KO 100
MO 600
HOE 1,000
HO=F 1,000
RO 500
SOAB 200
FO#H 300
W OFIBFEARAE] 1,000
RO 500
O 100
FOX 400
#O%= 500
O 6,000
i OHi 200
SO 2,000
HROE 100
ROH 300
MO 500
EOB 300
FOHE 300
22Ofa 200
BEO#y 300
=@ 3,600
O 1,000
BOX 300
208 300
O34 400
=3OV 500
AOHE ~ FEPTEE - PR 300

WO 400



110/49  =O¥ 500

110/4/9  STORE ~ STHE® 300
11049  F#OBEFAIRNH 1,000
110/4/9  BHOE 10,000
110149 RO 500
11049 | B=O3E 500
110/4/9  #FOZ - #FRE - FEkE 1,000
110409  &HO% 500
110/4/10 3O 1,000
110/4/10 O - PrEEes 100
110/4/10  FROZF 1,500
110/410  BEOH 2,000
110/410  BEO#HE 600
110410 BRO 1,000
110/4/10 4O 300
110/4/11 48O 200
110/4/12  #O=% 1,000
110/4/12  #RO 2,000
110/4/12  BOEERMNARAE 1,000
110412 &EOH 1,000
110/4/12 O 1,000
110/4/12 IO 200
110/4/12  BIOHE 200
110412 BEOH 2,000
110/4/12  Z2O#32137;J8L 1,000
110/4/12 ORI 5,000
110/4/12  HEORE 10,000
110412 fHOR; 500
110412 | FOBE 2,000
110412 B0 1,200
110413 FOE ~ Fhks 1,000
110/413  FOH: 100
110413 HOPB 300
110/413  #FORH 200
110/4/13  EO 150
110413 | FO%k 1,000
110413 | FOE 2,000
110/413 O 500
110/413 O 500
110413 #FOH 3,000
110413 #OFS 3,000
110/4/13  FROfE 10,000
110/4/14  BROJI ~ 55235 ~ BEE 300

110/4/14  |FFOFHE - FFEE 517 - X 400



110/4/14
110/4/14
110/4/14
110/4/14
110/4/15
110/4/15
110/4/15
110/4/15
110/4/15
110/4/15
110/4/16
110/4/16
110/4/16
110/4/16
110/4/16
110/4/16
110/4/16
110/4/16
110/4/16
110/4/16
110/4/16
110/4/16
110/4/16
110/4/16
110/4/16
110/4/16
110/4/17
110/4/17
110/4/18
110/4/18
110/4/19
110/4/19
110/4/19
110/4/19
110/4/19
110/4/19
110/4/19
110/4/19
110/4/19
110/4/19
110/4/19
11074720
11074720
11074720

O
HEOH
RO
HOX
FOFB
FOB
O
FO=
HEOW
RO
=OME
#HOE
HOFR
EO
RO
HROAR
MOZ

HOE - &

FOH
FROMI
O
O
#OF
MO
HO%HE

FOE T AR AT
BOHFER)AF

2O

2O

FOU
2O

RO
TO%E
BROX
O
2O
O

~ FREEH - AREEND - FRERAD

O &

#HOX
HOR
O
FOBE
BEOZF
OV

600
500
500
1,000
2,000
1,000
500
600
500
300
300
300
100
500
500
500
2,000
600
600
1,000
1,000
1,000
500
2,000
5,000

10,000

1,000
100
520

1,000
520
500
200
200
500
500

1,000
500

1,000
100
400
300
500

5,000



11074720
11074720
11074720
11074720
11074720
11074720
11074720
110/4/21
110/4/21
110/4/21
110/4/21
110/4/21
110/4/21
110/4/21
110/4/21
110/4/21
110/4/21
110/4/21
110/4/21
110/4/21
110/4/21
110/4/22
110/4/22
110/4/22
110/4/22
110/4/22
110/4/22
110/4/22
110/4/22
110/4/22
110/4/23
110/4/23
110/4/23
110/4/23
110/4/23
110/4/23
110/4/23
110/4/23
110/4/23
110/4/23
110/4/23
11074724
110/4/24
110/4/24

MO
FOH
AO#
OB
FROML
wOF

FOH - FHE - PR

STO%
EXOE
O/
EX@)!
OX
O
MORK
MOfE
#HO%
=mOHE
FOkE
E@)
+O—

FOR - FIKH - FX0

RO
tROZF
BOZ=E
EO®
O
SBOH
JZOJEL
JZOJEL
O
=O%
BOE
O
BOFy
BROBKH
EOE
O
ROZE
EOR
FEO™H
O
HOZF
ZOJR
07

1,000
2,600
1,000
100
500
2,000
600
300
300
300
300
500
500
500
5,000
2,000
500
1,000
1,000
500
3,000
200
500
1,000
3,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
300
500
300
300
500
400
600
200
500
1,000
100
1,200
200
200
200



110/4/24
110/4/24
11074724
110/4/24
110/4/26
110/4/26
110/4/26
110/4/26
110/4/26
110/4/26
110/4/26
110/4/26
110/4/26
110/4/26
110/4/26
110/4/26
110/4/26
110/4/26
110/4/26
110/4/26
110/4/26
110/4/26
110/4/26
110/4/26
110/4/26
110/4/26
110/4/26
110/4/26
110/4/26
110/4/26
110/4/26
110/4/26
110/4/26
110/4/26
110/4/26
110/4/26
110/4/26
110/4/26
110/4/26
110/4/26
110/4/26
110/4/26
110/4/26
110/4/26

E@)
= Ot
BEOR
PO
FROAD
FOLL
BEOX
BEOST
FO¥%
EEORK
MO8
MO
O
RO
ZOm
EA@)E
BEOE
RO
OB
B O%E
O
L0
#OM
ROMH
BEOE
ZOMR
O
HOE
2:040
#FOTH
20OH
#HOME
HOH
ZIOkF
SO
@O
RO
ROH
210%
TOM
21O
#O

FROGE
BOER

200
1,000
500
500
500
1,000
600
600
1,200
600
300
500
1,000
500
1,000
500
200
3,000
500
500
500
200
1,000
1,000
200
500
500
1,000
300
5,000
600
300
500
500
200
1,000
500
300
100
800
1,000
1,000
300
1,000



110/4/26
110/4/26
110/4/26
110747127
11074727
11074727
110/4/28
110/4/29
110/4/29
110/4/29
110/4/29
110/4/29
110/4/29
110/4/29
110/4/29
110/4/29
110/4/29
110/4/29
110/4/29
110/4/30
110/4/30
110/4/30
110/4/30

BOF LRI AR AT

20O7F
208
MO=
RO"Z
HF=OH
WO
075
0
2081
O
O
SO
#HOLH
BROHE
#HOE
KOE
SO
O #E
BROK
HOEL
HOK
FEOF

10,000

1,000
5,000
200
1,000
1,000
2,000
100
100
200
200
500
500
500
500
500
1,000
1,000
1,000
300
600
600
1,500



